R VISAYA

STATE UNIVERSITY

5

CIVIC WELFARE TRAINING SERVICE
NATIONAL SERVICE TRAINING PROGRAM
Visca, Baybay City, Leyte, PHILIPPINES
Telefax: 563-7527

Email: dte@vsu.edu.ph

Website: www.vsu.edu.ph

VSUEE VIRTUAL CLASSROOM CREATION REQUEST FORM

q
Date: 47 March 2021/?

" Creation \’/ Update
Department CWTS
College NSTP
Campus Baybay
FOR CREATION

Course Information

Course Category General Education Courses
Degree Program All degree program
Major NA
Course Code NSTP 12¢
Course Title Civic Welfare Training Service 12
Semester 2nd Semester
Academic Year 2020-2021
No. of Virtual Classrooms 1
Faculty
: VSU Official
VC# I?,g;'g;gr - Last Name First Name Google Account Signature
(@vsu.edu.ph)
FOR UPDATE
VC Information
Course Category | General Education Courses
Degree Program | N/A
Major N/A
Complete VC NSTP 12c - Civic Welfare Training Service 12
Title
Faculty
Last Name First Name vsu O;gfsl f :gg I:h/;lccount Signature

Alajas Erna Mae erna.alajas@vsu.edu.ph Vs
Amestoso Felix John johnny.amestoso@vsu.edu.ph
Balaresia Jean jean.balaresia@vsu.edu.ph I\~
Bellen Joy joy.bellen@vsu.edu.ph ( %
Bitanghol Honeylyn honeylyn.bitanghol@vsu.edu.ph | e
Borneo Andrea Marie andreamarie.borneo@vsu.edu.ph
Cabelin Romnic romnic.cabelin@vsu.edu.ph
Ceniza Lorrain Cristy lorrainecristy.ceniza@vsu.edu.ph
Cruz Crislin crislin.cruz@vsu.edu.ph
Cruza Jhadi jhadi.cruza@vsu.edu.ph




Dampios Marlon marlon.dampios@vsu.edu.ph -

Domingo Precious precious.domingo@vsu.edu.ph /

Gaviola John Christian johnchristian.gaviola@vsu.edu.ph

Ebit Philip Caesar philipcaesar.ebit@vsu.edu.ph Bl R /
Llera E:::gzgtte blanche.llera@vsu.edu.ph 1 ‘Wﬁ
Macayan Jetro L jetro.macayan@vsu.edu.ph N /_\
Oppus Beatriz Nicole beatriznicolle.oppus@vsu.ediph

Tapayan Evangeline e.tapayan@vsu.edu.ph

Velasco Liza Iiza.velasco@vsu.edu.ph

Vicente Rose Marie l rose.vicente@vsu.edu.ph e

Noted:

r, CWTS
Date: 09/03/2022

Manolo B. Loreto, Jr.
Director, NSTPO
Date: Click or tap to enter a date.

Approved:
Nancy D. Abunda

Head, OIMD
Date: Click ortap to e
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